FABORY

PB SCHRDR
SERIE
Artikelnummer
Marke
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. von 1
Technische Parameter Standards
Anzahl der Bits PH 3
(Kreuzkopf)
Anzahl Bits Rille 3
Anzahl der Bits 10
insgesamt
Anzahl Bits 4
Innensechskant

Mit Handgriff Ja

PB 511

P0376.000.511
241124034984
27112809
7610733016914

Nur komplette
Verpackung



